Altar Server Schedule: Oct 2024

Sat Oct-5
Sun Oct-6

5:00 PM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
5:00 PM

Mae Pike

Vincent Madden
Skylar Novak
Matthew Warren

JR Pike

Isadora Madden

Sat Oct-12
Sun Oct-13

5:00 PM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
5:00 PM

Noah Cosgrove
Luca Vitello

Sat Oct-19
Sun Oct-20

5:00 PM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
5:00 PM

Mae Pike

Vincent Madden
Faye Taylor
Colin Guinan

JR Pike

Isadora Madden

Sat Oct-26
Sun Oct-27

5:00 PM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
5:00 PM

Matthew Warren

Noah Cosgrove
Luca Vitello

Confirmation Mass

Confirmation Mass




